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Scholarship Schemes for Minorities Welfare 2020-2021 

List qf Verified Applications under Institute Level in NSP (1st LEVEL VERIFICATION) 

Name of the Institution: DON BOSCO cOLLEGE, DHARMAPURI UDISE/ AISHE CODE: C-9536 

Fresh /Renewal 81+32= 113 Name of the Scheme: POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES Cs 

DOMICILE DISTRICCLASS/ COURSE 
ADDRESS 

MOBILE 
NUMBER 

BANK ACCoUNT ANNUAL AADHARNUMBER INcOME S.NO APPLICATION NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT Father / Guardian Name 
NUMBER 

1 TN202021010572577 ARULANAND JAYARAJ KRISHNAGIRI I MSW 8122233517 6830359541 544050287524 72000 

AS202021004464761sUBOD KUJUR MARIANUS KUJUR GOLAGHAT 7010282303 503710110002800 545725427445 II MSW 80000 

TN202021010565149 ALBERT IRUDAYAM KRISHNAGIRI I MSW 7397520130 31527137765 355027677189 90000 

4 TN202021010566703 PRAKASH MAGHIMAI RAJ L LOURDHU SAMY DHARMAPURI I MSW 9629129131 6172850640 520048920205 72000 

TN202021005315452 AMJITHBASHA AKBARLA KRISHNAGIRI BA ENGLISH9360414232 6239520298 |479698501781 75000 

6 TN202021006062027 VARGEESE AMAL RAJ AMAL RAJ KRISHNAGIRI TBCOM CA 7339571518 6146321888 298277799038 76800 

TN202021006036445 PRAVEEN RA MARIYADASS KRISHNAGIRI Il BAENGLISH 9791293453 6229555564 329354750316 175968 

8 TN202021006711369 MOHAMMAD YASIR SHABBER SHAPPER MAJANKHAN DHARMAPURI II BSC SPM 7540085531 6561639818 479858168760 72000 

9 TN202021006339690 PERIYANAYAKI |JOHN PETER DHARMAPURI TBA TAMIL 8940622976 916113346 989432086581 72000 

10 TN202021010763531 1BRAHEM SHABBIR |SHABBIR DHARMAPURI BSC MATHS9842173439 32648254883 542894618820 84000 

11 TN202021006039624 YEDALDAYANA AUGUSTINE DHARMAPURI IMSC PHYSICS 9486593421 996968932 929436342785 60000 

12 TN202021007251565 GLADISH ABIGAILS sOLOMON JEYASEEL SALEM 1BSC MATHS 9344481751 39550601381 979500879210 83463 

13 TN202021006237409 ABITHA CABRIN FREDDY SALEM I BBA 8110879271 997781501 966987054678 90000 

14 TN202021006235642 BERIN AROCKIANIKILA DOMINIC SAVIO VILLUPURAM BCOM CA 8056538446 6488551710 586568572544 78000 

15 TN202021006195326 ASHAMARY JOSEPHRAJ ARIYALUR MSC CHEMISTR 9600410834 613859886 (2 A35447701377 48000 

16 TN202021005558829 EVLIN TENISH 1BCA 8072855093 1615883164 949R31628150 48000 |ABRAHAM ARIYALUR 

17 TN202021008313030 LARAJENAT SELVARAJ 9620644484 Vh07301dood14323 
OON BO 

8220807493 3339689p433 

DHARMAPURI BCOM 224021658489 65000 

18 TN202021008002663 JASMINEMARY JULIET JULIETSAGAYANANADHAN KRISHNAGIRI I11 BCA 275543165bs9 72000 
630 
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43 TN202021005697162 AKHIB JAN GULAB JAN GULAB JAN DHARMAPURI I BCOM CA 9047844617 278201000004540 692527772993 60000 

44 TN202021006212248 |WASIM KHAN SHAREEF S SERAJ DHARMAPURI Il BSC DPM 9940729659 6148148107 846624618776 72000 

45 TN202021006173809 DONALD MATHEW SELVARAJ VELLORE II MSC PHYSICS 6381186043 0952101041234 411392750303 78000 

46 TN202021006525923 GIGI THOMAS J JOTHI SAMUVEL KRISHNAGIRI I MSW 7448676714 934034052 994057000539 72000 

47 TN202021006722905 NAVASSHARIF |KALAMSHERIF KRISHNAGIRI IMSC PHYSICS 8608610420 |246100050309738 530205239002 60000 

48 TN202021006514029 SAQIB UMRAZ MI MOHAMMED IQBAL SHERIF KRISHNAGIRI II BCA 8682903968 61792310001475 553660142734 68400 

49 N202021005705410 PAULSTEPHEN RAJ KULANDAISAMY DHARMAPURI Il MCOM 8610650389 996818885 450956844404 72000 

50 TN202021006184085 ROBINDANIEL ARULRAJ DHARMAPURI BSC CHEMISTRY9942969878 6347858304 296512940351 60000 

51 TN202021005689636 MOHAMMED NOUMAN MOHAMMED FAZLIA KARIM DHARMAPURI I BSC CHEMISTRY 9003330172 290802101150116 248348134673 168000 
52 TN202021006014237 SHAHITH THOUHIDALI DHARMAPURI I BSC CS 9344240962 |278201000010195 587802548083 72000 

53 TN202021006163237 MOHAMMED AFRIDH N |NOORBASHA DHARMAPURI I BCOM CA 9788261156 61762210010585 974366488285 96000 

54 TN202021006714659 MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN GULABJON DHARMAPURI Il BSC CS 9360021529 |6561227044 622798250775 72000 

55 TN202021006521538 JESTINRAJ M MADALAIMUTHU DHARMAPURI IMSC MATHS 9843173459 934594901 330518458611 72000 

56 TN202021006949284 |ABIANTONY AROKKIYASAMI DHARMAPURI I BCOM CA6369344189 996818284 8988702 72000 

57 TN202021007546036 IRUTHAYA ALVIN ABISHEK M MARIYARAJAN DHARMAPURI BCOM CA 6381588039 6230483821 445348125411 72000 

58 TN202021007613623 IMRAN ISHAQ ISHAK DHARMAPURI Il BBA 6382776778 6471823424 286177880955 48000 
59 TN202021008012314 ABDUL WAHAB |MOHAMMED NAZEER DHARMAPURI IMCOM 8248166061 1271108030280 492056566218 84000 

60 TN202021007271198 MOHAMMED SIDDIQ LIAQUAT ALI DHARMAPURI I BSC CS 9943560561 |1271108021120 632912463838 60000 

61 TN202021007268149 ISMAIL ABUTHAIR DHARMAPURI I BSC CS 9087833230 1613170000019480 463330547S56 72000 
62 TN202021007963863 JOSEEDWINRAJ FRANCIS DHARMAPURI I MSW 9344232628 940075432 636121793965 72000 

63 TN202021006023023 A MOHAMMED ASHIQ ALI ABUTHAHIR DHARMAPURI 1 BCA 9789576447 817210110006674L 692922713461 72000 
64 TN202021005323697 SHARUKHAN SHANBASHA 7540029128 |078501096DYrÁOR 

/7 
8220916815 6143601ko h924g9638285 

DHARMAPURI IBBA 031066489 66000 
65 TN202021005448401 GEELAN |SHARIFFMIYAN DHARMAPURI IBCOM CA 60000 
66 TN202021009869521 ABUTHAKIR K |KADHAR BASHA DHARMAPURI BCOM 6384208154 6949026 61944962566 72000 



67 TN202021008580858 NAVEEN SARAVANAN DHARMAPURI II BA ENGLISH 9003935838 6469875954 398217812803 72000 

68 TN202021007626370 SAMEER |NOWSHATH DHARMAPURI II BSC CS 938556670o 35105905333 510269163512 72000 

69 TN202021006048648 RUBAN RAJKUMAR DHARMAPURI II MSW 7395882489 6470918770 435244070456 66000 

70 TN202021006158777 ALBERT RAJENDRAN DHARMAPURI BSC CS 9597476944 782943738 268788368243 66000 

71 TN202021007782781 AFREETHHZ ZAHEERULLA DHARMAPURII BSC CHEMISTRY 9585852011 099301000018947 663722975366 60000 

72 TN202021000787573 THAVUTHKHAN NAWABJOHN KRISHNAGIRI II BCA 8637405329 6639001500003330 976222401307 78000 

73 TN202021007607284 DAINEL JANJOSAP KRISHNAGIRI 1BCOM CA 8220351002 6141372907 885669566378 79200 

74 TN202021006470804 SHELTONANBARASU |JAYAGNANAPAULRAJN 7092033480 913406890 132120 DHARMAPURI II BSC MATHS 317693541609 

TN202021008310722ALVIN ANTO FRANCIS DHARMAPURI 1BSC MATHS 8072625254 6108794577 657179385794 72000 

76 TN202021007603598 ASHOKUMAR ANTHONISAMY KRISHNAGIRI BCOM CA 8778063761 6144787158 893830775563 79000 

77 TN202021007544190 JEEVAN ABISHAK AUGUSTINE KRISHNAGIRI BCOM CA 8940239707 6446582421 874938659128 60000 

78 AS202021003346453 ANIL MINZ FLENTIS MINZ TINSUKIA 7896243607 35131496941 I MSW 694621936507 60000 
79 TN202021007547022 JENIFER P PAUL VINCENT 1BSC MATHS 9865904022 6054574649 DHARMAPURI 523722396053 84000 
80 TN202021004831921 LSASISARALA |LUCAS BSC PHYSICS 6369733757 |107301000029534 DHARMAPURI 632016406475 60000 

81 TN202021008011994 TONYMERILKUMAR THOMAS AQUINAS KRISHNAGIRI II BBA 9788586655 XXxxS575 992318464841 85000 
82 TN201819002457521 ARUL CHINNAPPANS |SAGAYARAJ KRISHNAGIRI Il BA ENGLISH 9791677143 6625878541 493446286470 60000 
83 TN201819002456791 NAFFEZ AHAMED SHABEER AHAMED 9514943108 6358888824 DHARMAPURI I BSC CS 729828732948 72000 
84 TN201819003939210 M SHALINI |MADALAIMUTHU 9095528578 996817531 DHARMAPURI II BA TAMIL 587049969112 60000 
85 TN201819002764437 ISMAIL NAWABJAN NAWAB JAN N 8608953156 6459251664 DHARMAPURI BCA 842811697141 50000 
86 TN201819002755542 sYEDADEEB AHAMED NAWAB JAN N 8428197286 645925 1096 DHARMAPURI IN BCA 342224002537 S0000 
87 TN201819003558896 ANGELIN ILAYA RANI SAGAYARAJ DHARMAPURI Ill BSC MATHS 8489062471 997120380 915019588150 72000 
88 TN201819003404410 CHRISTINA ANGEL LAWRANCE DHARMAPURI IIl BCOM CA 7449188425 99681776 27780992683 78000 

89 TN201920004556865 K WAHITHI KATHARALI KATHARALI DHARMAPURI 822017043443661oioo S28 105s01849 MCOM 48000 

90 TN201920004195209 EZHILARASAN MADHIYASH MATHIYAS 23913475726 DHARMAPURI II MSC MATHS 8072667540 |93403s 72000 
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MINORITIES WELFARE 
CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME 

Scholarship Schemes for Minorities Welfare 2020-2021 
List of Verified Applications under Institute Level in NSP (1st LEVEL VERIFICATION) 

Name of the Institution: DON BOSco cOLLEGE, DHARMAPURI UDISE/ AISHE CODE: c-9536 

Fresh /Renewal 81+32 = 113 Name of the Scheme: POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS 

MOBILE 
NUMBER 

BANK ACCOUNT 
NUMBER 

ANNUAL 
INCOME 

S.NO APPLICATION NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT Father /Guardian Name ADDRESS ather / Guardian Name MICILE DISTRICT 
CLASS/ COURSE AADHARNUMBER 

1 TN202021010572577 ARULANAND JAYARAJ KRISHNAGIRI 8122233517 6830359541 I MSW 544050287524 72000 

2 AS202021004464761SUBOD KUJUR MARIANUS KUJUR GOLAGHAT_ 7010282303 503710110002800 MSW 545725427445 80000 

3 TN202021010565149 ALBERT IRUDAYAM KRISHNAGIRI I MSW 7397520130 31527137765 355027677189 90000 

4 TN202021010566703 PRAKASH MAGHIMAI RAJL LOURDHU SAMY DHARMAPURI I MSW 9629129131 6172850640 520048920205 72000 

5 TN202021005315452 AMITHBASHA AKBARLA KRISHNAGIRI 1 BA ENGLISH 9360414232 6239520298 479698501781 75000 

6 TN202021006062027 VARGEESE AMAL RAJ AMAL RAJ KRISHNAGIRI 1BCOM CA 7339571518 6146321888 298277799038 76800 

7 TN202021006036445 PRAVEEN RAJ MARIYADASS KRISHNAGIRI I BAENGLISH 9791293453 6229555564 329354750316 175968 

8 TN202021006711369 MOHAMMAD YASIR SHABBER SHAPPER MAJANKHAN DHARMAPURI II BSC SPM_ 7540085531 6561639818 479858168760 72000 

9 TN202021006339690 PERIYANAYAKIL JOHN PETER DHARMAPURI IBA TAMIL 8940622976 916113346 989432086581 72000 

10 TN202021010763531 1BRAHEM SHABBIR SHABBIR DHARMAPURI BSC MATHS 9842173439 32648254883 S42894618820 84000 

11 TN202021006039624 YEDALDAYANA AUGUSTINE DHARMAPURI IMSC PHYSICS9486593421 996968932 929436342785 60000 

12 TN202021007251565 GLADISH ABIGAILS sOLOMON JEYASEEL SALEM I BSC MATHS 9344481751 39550601381 979500879210 83463 

13 TN202021006237409 ABITHA CABRIN FREDDY SALEM BBA 8110879271 997781501 966987054678 90000 

14 TN202021006235642 BERIN AROCKIANIKILA DOMINIC SAVIO VILLUPURAM BCOM CA 8056538446 6488551710 586568572544 78000 

15 TN202021006195326 ASHAMARY JOSEPHRAJ ARIYALUR MSC CHEMISTR 9600410834 613859886 235447701377 48000 

16 TN202021005558829 EVLIN TENISH ABRAHAM ARIYALUR II BCA 8072855093 6154883167 949731628150 48000 
17 TN202021008313030 LARAJENAT SELVARAJ 9620644484 107301000014323 DHARMAPURI BCOM 224021658489 65000 

18 TN202021008002663 JASMINEMARY JULIET JULIETSAGAYANANADHAN 8220807493 |33396859433 KRISHNAGIRI II BCA 275543169059 72000 



DOMICILE DISTRICT 
ADDRESS 

S.NO APPLICATION NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENT MOBILE 
NUMBER 

BANK ACCoUNT 
NUMBER 

Father /Guardian Name CLASS/ COURSE ANNUAL 
INCOME AADHARNUMBER 

19 TN202021007996153 JAYAPRIYA JULIET SAGAYA ANANDHAN KRISHNAGIRI Il BCA 9150809362 33396859444 978177956612 2000 

20 TN202021006147994 CATHRIN MARIYA VINITHA SAVARIYAPPAN KRISHNAGIRI 9786051645 31861116878 l BCOM 2641 48000 
21 TN202021006230024 SWETHA L LOOGAS DHARMAPURI I BSC CS 9345428695 6516766942 447942083676 72000 
22 TN202021006226377 MONIKASALESH SAGAYARAJ DHARMAPURI BSC CS 9047834624 6499924703 934349130633 48000 
23 TN202021006153025 SHAFIYABANU BAYASAHAMED DHARMAPURI I BCOM 8124776994 996933089 354997704008 78000 
24 TN202021009267814 ROSHALE RAJESH BIHAN SALEM I BA TAMIL 9489521542 6905974188 656590908532 60000 
25 TN202021007546795 JANCY ANJALI BELAVENDIRAN DHARMAPURI MSC CS 9585138640 999870841 946150269946 60000 

26 TN202021006704573 JAUxILIA RAYAPPAN DHARMAPURI II BCOM 6379135360 6783299516 554469821150 91600 
27 TN202021005703563 PRINCYJ JOHNPOWLVINCENTLAS DHARMAPURI BSC CS 9344784382 6063888249 370868528893 84000 
28 TN202021005701830 ROSLINCHRISTINA NICHOLAS DHARMAPURI IMCOM 9585048044 997124078 551189376725 84000 

29 TN202021007961985 SULAIMAN ALDOHN KRISHNAGIRI BCOM CA 8056543773 35178093732 530587332136 75000 
30 TN202021006326859 |WILLIAM MATHLAI MUTHU C ARUL CHARLES KRISHNAGIRI I BCOM CA 8754751789 6148762151 391834385877 73200 
31 TN202021007397518 JEROME IGNATIUS ANTONY CRUZ KRISHNAGIRI Il MSW 7094954427 6743837166 383538560059 84000 
32 TN202021007632541 AASIF AARIF DHARMAPURI BA ENGLISH 9345472526 6826340876 221370577873 60000 
33 TN202021006336155 AFIZUR REHAMAAN FAZULUR REHAMAAN DHARMAPURI I BCOM CA 9789417793 78501000024544 766394068064 72000 

34 TN202021006366944 PLAMINRAJ MADHALAIMUTHU DHARMAPURI BSC PHYSICS 8508033267 914587705 870338613198 54000 
35 TN202021007260212 BIPON TOPPO MANJIL TOPPO DHARMAPURI II MSW 7086384368 31952285493 970426898407 73478 
36 TN202021009256631 KARIM BABU DHARMAPURI II BCOM CA 9384151159 78501000023604 688671389742 60000 
37 TN202021007992283 AJMAL MOHAMEDSHABEER I BSC CS 9360104488 537309000047517 DHARMAPURI 799670463102 36000 

38 TN202021007543887 VINDAJOSPH SUSAIMANI DHARMAPURI I MSW 9994309491 939096728 799583894639 72000 
39 TN202021007546218 PRAKASHRAJ KANIKKAIRAJ DHARMAPURI 1 BSC CHEMISTRY 9344977639 6151343113 841746865862 60000 

40 TN202021006216042 ISHAK |NIZAR AHAMED DHARMAPURI I BCOM CA8300058590 1271108031100 602595802381 72000 



DOMICILE DISTRICT 
ADDRESS ASSCOURSE 

MOBILE 
NUMBER 

BANK AccoUNT 
NUMBER 

S.NO APPLICATION NUMBER NAME OF THE STUDENNT Father /Guardian Name ANNUAL 
INCOME 

CLA AADHARNUMBER 

41 AS202021003627118 SAGAR MARX LAKRA LT BACHU SINGH LAKRA KOKRAJHAR 6900299472 33965158002 II MSW 975865199180 58000 

42 TN202021007978180 A ANIL KUMAR ANTHONY RAJ BA ENGLISH7550125220 116901000005462 VELLORE 666699905544 48000 
43 TN202021005697162 AKHIB JAN GULAB JAN GULAB JAN DHARMAPURI 1 BCOM CA 9047844617 278201000004540 692527772993 60000 
44 TN202021006212248 WASIM KHAN SHAREEF S SERAJ DHARMAPURI I1 BSC DPM 9940729659 6148148107 846624618776 72000 

45 TN202021006173809 DONALD MATHEW |SELVARAJ II MSC PHYSICS 6381186043 0952101041234 VELLORE 411392750303 78000 

46 TN202021006525923 GIGI THOMASJ JOTHI SAMUVEL 7448676714 934034052 KRISHNAGIRI I MSW 
994057000539 72000 

47 TN202021006722905 NAVASSHARIF KALAMSHERIF IMSC PHYSICS8608610420 246100050309738 KRISHNAGIRI 530205239002 60000 
48 TN202021006514029 SAQIB UMRAZ MI MOHAMMED IQBAL SHERIF KRISHNAGIR I BCA 8682903968 61792310001475 553660142734 68400 
49 TN202021005705410 PAUL STEPHEN RAJ KULANDAISAMY DHARMAPURI II MCOM 8610650389 996818885 450956844404 72000 
50 TN202021006184085 ROBINDANIEL ARULRAJ BSC CHEMISTRY 9942969878 6347858304 DHARMAPURI 296512940351 60000 
51 TN202021005689636 MOHAMMED NOUMAN MOHAMMED FAZLIA KARIM DHARMAPURI1 BSC CHEMISTRY 9003330172 290802101150116 248348134673 168000 

52 TN202021006014237 SHAHITH THOUHIDALI DHARMAPURI BSC CS 9344240962 278201000010195 587802548083 72000 
53 TN202021006163237 MOHAMMED AFRIDH N NOORBASHA DHARMAPURI II BCOM CA 9788261156 61762210010585 974366488285 96000 
54 TN202021006714659 MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN GULABJON DHARMAPURI BSC CS 9360021529 6561227044 622798250775 72000 
55 TN202021006521538 JESTINRAJ M MADALAIMUTHU DHARMAPURI MSC MATHS 9843173459 934594901 330518458611 72000 
56 TN202021006949284 ABIANTONY AROKKIYASAMI DHARMAPURI IIl BCOM CA 6369344189 996818284 902158988702 72000 
57 TN202021007546036 IRUTHAYA ALVIN ABISHEK M MARIYARAJAN DHARMAPURI I BCOM CA6381588039 6230483821 445348125411 72000 
58 TN202021007613623 IMRAN ISHAQ ISHAK DHARMAPURI II BBA 6382776778 6471823424 286177880955 48000 
59 TN202021008012314 ABDUL WAHAB MOHAMMED NAZEER DHARMAPURI I MCOM 8248166061 1271108030280 492056566218 84000 

60 TN202021007271198 MOHAMMED SIDDIQ LIAQUAT AU DHARMAPURI_ Il BSC CS 9943560561 1271108021120 632912463838 60000 
61 TN202021007268149 ISMAIL ABUTHAIR DHARMAPURI BSC 9087833230 1613170000019480 463330547556 72000 
62 TN202021007963863 JOSEEDWINRAJ |FRANCIS DHARMAPURI IMSW 9344232628 940075432 636121793965 72000 
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63 TN202021006023023 A MOHAMMED ASHIQ ALI ABUTHAHIR DHARMAPURI I BCA 9789576447 817210110006674 692922713461 72000 

64 TN202021005323697 SHARUKHAN SHANBASHA DHARMAPURI BBA 7540029128 078501000041993 840311066489 66000 

65 TN202021005448401 GEELAN SHARIFFMIYAN DHARMAPURI I BCOM CA 8220916815 6143630130 992439638285 60000 

66 TN202021009869521 ABUTHAKIRK KADHAR BASHA DHARMAPURI BCOM 6384208154 6949088236 619244962566 72000 

TN202021008580858NAVEEN SARAVANAN DHARMAPURI II BA ENGLISH 9003935838 6469875954 398217812803 72000 

68 TN202021007626370 SAMEER NOWSHATH DHARMAPURI II BSC CS 9385566700 35105905333 510269163512 72000 

69 TN202021006048648 RUBAN RAIKUMAR DHARMAPURI I MSW 7395882489 6470918770 435244070456 66000 

70 TN202021006158777 ALBERT RAJENDRAN DHARMAPURI BSC CS 9597476944 782943738 268788368243 66000 

71 TN202021007782781 AFREETHZ ZAHEERULLA DHARMAPURI I BSC CHEMISTRY 9585852011099301000018947 663722975366 60000 

72 TN202021000787573 THAVUTHKHAN NAWABJOHN KRISHNAGIRI 8637405329 6639001500003330 BCA 976222401307 78000 

73 TN202021007607284 DAINEL JANJOSAP KRISHNAGIRI IBCOM CA 8220351002 6141372907 885669566378 79200 

74 TN202021006470804 SHELTONANBARASU JAYAGNANAPAULRAJ DHARMAPURI Il BSC MATHS 7092033480 913406890 317693541609 132120 

75 TN202021008310722 ALVIN ANTO FRANCIS DHARMAPURI BSC MATHS 8072625254 6108794577 657179385794 72000 

76 TN202021007603598 ASHOKUMAR ANTHONISAMY KRISHNAGIRI I BCOM CA 87780637616144787158 893830775563 79000 

77 TN202021007544190 JEEVAN ABISHAK AUGUSTINE KRISHNAGIR BCOM CA 8940239707 6446582421 874938659128 60000 

78 AS202021003346453 ANIL MINZ FLENTIS MINZ TINSUKIA II MSW 7896243607 35131496941 694621936507 60000 
79 TN202021007547022 JENIFERP PAUL VINCENT DHARMAPURI BSC MATHS 9865904022 6054574649 523722396053 84000 

80 TN202021004831921 LSASISARALA LUCAS DHARMAPURI BSC PHYSICS 6369733757 107301000029534 632016406475 60000 

81 TN202021008011994TONYMERILKUMAR THOMAS AQUINAS KRISHNAGIRI 9788586655 X00XXX57SS BBA 992318464841 85000 

82 TN201819002457521 ARUL CHINNAPPAN S SAGAYARAJN KRISHNAGIRI ll BA ENGLISH9791677143 6625878541 493446286470 60000 

83 TN201819002456791 NAFFEZ AHAMED SHABEER AHAMED DHARMAPURI I BSC CS 9514943108 6358888824 729828732948 72000 

84 TN201819003939210 M SHALINI |MADALAIMUTHU DHARMAPURI IIl BA TAMIL 9095528578 996817531 587049969112 60000 
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85 TN201819002764437 |ISMAIL NAWABJAN |NAWAB JAN N DHARMAPURI III BCA 8608953156 6459251664 842811697141 50000 

86 TN201819002755542 sYEDADEEB AHAMED |NAWAB JAN N DHARMAPURI 8428197286 6459251096 III BCA 342224002537 50000 

87 TN201819003558896 ANGELIN ILAYA RANI SAGAYARA II BSC MATHS 8489062471 9971203800 DHARMAPURI 915019588150 72000 

88 TN201819003404410 CHRSTINA ANGEL LAWRANCE DHARMAPURI Ill BCOM CA 7449188425 996817767 827780992683 78000 

89 TN201920004556865 K WAHITHI KATHARALI KATHARALI DHARMAPURI II MCOM 8220170434 4369101008542 828105501849 48000 
90 TN201920004195209 EZHILARASAN MADHIYASH |MATHIYAS DHARMAPURI MSC MATHS 8072667540 936375035 233188475726 72000 

91 TN201920005938592 CHARLES JOHN BOSsco DHARMAPURI II BCOM 8925683544 997517230 267367943024 72000 

92 TN201920002492078 XAVIER EBINESAR SILVESTAR EBINESAR DHARMAPURI I MSW 9894046702 997235596 525887930413 72000 

93 TN201920003780890 NAVEEN RA RAJ DHARMAPURI II MSW 9944424935 6152441029 611806671909 72000 

94 TN201920002901435 KRISTUARASI KRISHDHURAJ II BCOM CA 8248037387 6355664238 DHARMAPURI 529654094569 48000 

95 TN201920002963351 JACKCYP PAUL VINCENT DHARMAPURI I BSC MATHS 9385744981 914876139 207005956216 72000 

96 TN201920002891372 ARUN KUMAR P PATHINATHAN DHARMAPURI Il BA ENGLISH 9080878716 107301000033486 781101883955 42000 

97 TN201920005930790 SAM ANTHONY SANDHIYAGAPPAR NAMAKKAL II BCOM CA9788261156 6087761267 301494729827 60000 

98 TN201920003791058 ANDROOFTEENU ISREAL DHARMAPURII BSC CHEMISTRY9361478980 6154060914 249054822396 60000 

99 TN201819003094615uosELIN BELCIYAMARY FRANCIS DHARMAPURI Il BA ENGLISH 9677906475 915623472 795813892691 48000 

100 TN201920005373822 |MARSLINE LEGEYMARY SELVANAYAGAM SALEM MSC CHEMISTRY 8667766886 32471288108 473058521872 72000 

101 TN201920006181548 BABIYANA ANTHONYSAMY VILLUPURAM 9003926842 897294420 IlI BCOMM 332850182621 35000 

102 TN201920002211255 GRAC PETRISIA V VISWANATHAN DHARMAPURI II BSC CS 9488310266 6756961926 933199081522 30000 

103 TN201920002403848 CELINAMARY ABRAHAM DHARMAPURI lI BCOM CA 7092965944 869429907 892343582717 60000 

104 TN201920003772065 KAVITHA CHINNARANI JOESPH AROKYAM DHARMAPURI Il MSC CS 6374693414 997231909A g2s8041668367 72000 

105 AS201920002960857 MARTINA TIGGA AUGUSTUS TIGGA BAKSA I MSW 9365952391 3857696968 422562036705 186048 

106 TN201819003074972 AROCKIA MARY MARIYASELVAM CUDDALORE BCOM CA 9787340685 3461shd161 238&08132116 72000 
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107 TN201819003551756 ZION AUXILIA JOHN DHARMAPURI II BSC CS 6369302787 997119692 353912433978 72000 

108 TN201819002763294 MOHAMMED FAIZAN ABDUL LATHIF DHARMAPURI II BCA 8695294378 6561232327 923202130089 60000 

109 TN20192000444 1385 SHANAWAZ PEER JATHALIYAKATH ALI DHARMAPURI II BCOM CA 9566654060 |1271108031112 949407935691 72000 

110 TN201920003291383 EVLIN TENISH ABIRAKAM ARIYALUR II BCA 9790529530 6154883167 949731628150 48000 

111 TN201920005596007 MARY DELPHINE STANISLAUS KRISHNAGIR IMSW 8056734817 |35091505289 288066185210 72000 

112 AS201920005612136 MARTIN MINJ NICOLAS MINZ DIBRUGARH lI MSW 8133028996 503710110002801 792063225508 60000 

113 TN201920002672074 PRIMIKA SELVANAYAGAM DHARMAPURI I BCOM 9344031796 |6226159405 312230525229 72000 

aINI IPAZ B0SCO 
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DON BO 

DON B0SCO COLLEGE 
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